
Wednesday - Friday, August 12-14 Teacher Workdays/Workshops

Monday & Tuesday, August 17 & 18
Zoom Meet the Teacher - Parents will be notified by Email of specific times and 

meeting codes.

Wednesday, August 19 First Day of School

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Monday & Tuesday, September 14 & 15 School Pictures - watch for details
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Monday, October 5 through 

Friday, October 16

Fall Assessments go home to 2's, 2/3's, 3's, and 3/4's.  All four year old classes 

will have zoom conferences.  More information to come.

Wednesday, November 11 Teacher Workday/Veteran's Day Observed – NO SCHOOL

Wednesday - Friday, November 25-27 Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Thursday & Friday, December 17 & 18 Tentative Children's Christmas Programs - More information to come

Monday, December 21 through            

Friday, January 1, 2021
Christmas Holidays – NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 4, 2021 Classes resume from Christmas Holidays

Monday - Friday, January 11-15, 2021
Spring Zoom Conferences for all classes.  Parents will be notified of specific 

dates and times.  All classes will be in session this week.

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Tuesday - Thursday, January 19-21, 2021
Preschool Registration for 2021-2022 - Members, Currently Enrolled and Little 

Blessings

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Preschool Registration for 2021-2022 - Open Community
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Friday, February 26, 2021 Summer Expressions Registration

Monday - Friday, March 1-5, 2021 Lutheran Schools Week

Monday & Tuesday, March 8 & 9, 2021                School Pictures - watch for details

Monday - Friday, March 29-April 2, 2021 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Thursday & Friday, April 23 & 24, 2021 Tentative Children's Spring Sing - More information to come
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Friday, May 21, 2021 Last Day of Preschool
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